Position

Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department Total Wages

Distribution
Engineering
Distribution
Engineering
Distribution
Engineering

Distribution
Engineering

$190,330

$155,901

$130,047

$100,127

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,074

$49,838

$46,026

$23,006



