Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution Engineering	\$190,330	\$60,074
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution Engineering	\$155,901	\$49,838
Assistant Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution Engineering	\$130,047	\$46,026
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution Engineering	\$100,127	\$23,006